
Gosforth academy
Multi-sports (indoors) ages 4-12& Football (outdoors) ages 4-14                            
Dates :
Week 1 : Mon 25th July – Fri 29th July
Week 2 : Mon 1st August - Fri 5th August 
Week 3 : Mon 8th August – Fri 12th August
Week 4 : Mon 15th August – Fri 19th August 
Week 5 : Mon 22nd August – Fri 26th August 
Week 6 : Tue 30th August – Fri 2nd September 

Cochrane park
Multi-sports ages 4-12 
Dates:
Week 1 : Mon 25th July – Thu 28th July                                                  
Week 2 : Mon 1st August - Thu 4th August 
Week 3 : mon 8th August - Thu 11th August 
Week 4 : mon 15th August – Thu 18th August
Week 5 : mon 22nd August – Thu 25th August 
Week 6 : Tue 30th August – Fri 2nd September 

For more information 
Contact: 07729 058119  email: coaching@ls-sc.co.uk website: www.ls-sc.co.uk
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